
 

2025 CSAA Schedule ~ 6th Grade 

 

Day/Date​ ​ Time​ ​ Location​ ​ Opponent 

 

Mon Sept 8​ ​ 6:30​ ​ MBS​ ​ ​ St. George (W) 

Tues Sept 16​ 6:30​ ​ MBS​ ​ ​ Ascension Catholic 

Mon Sept 29​​ 5:45​ ​ St. George​ ​ St. George (G) 

Thurs Oct 2​ ​ 6:30​ ​ MBS​ ​ ​ St. Theresa 

Tues Oct 7​ ​ 6:30​ ​ MBS​ ​ ​ Mercy 

Mon Oct 13​ ​ 5:00​ ​ St. Aloysius​​ St. Aloysius (R) 

Tues Oct 21​ ​ 6:30​ ​ St. Jude​ ​ St. Jude 

Wed Oct 22​ ​ 5:00​ ​ St. Aloysius​​ St. Aloysius (W) 

Mon Oct 27​ ​ 6:30​ ​ MBS​ ​ ​ St. Thomas More 

Tues Oct 28​ ​ 6:30​ ​ Sacred Heart​ Sacred Heart 

 

Go Pelicans! 


